KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-26400
2013-26399
2013-26398
2013-26397
2013-26396
2013-26395
2013-26394
2013-26393
2013-26392
2013-26391
2013-26390
2013-26389
2013-26388
2013-26387
2013-26386
2013-26385
2013-26384
2013-26383
2013-26382
2013-26381
2013-26380
2013-26379
2013-26378
2013-26377
2013-26376
2013-26375
2013-26374
2013-26373
2013-26372
2013-26371
2013-26370
2013-26369
2013-26368
2013-26367
2013-26366
2013-26365
2013-26364
2013-26363
2013-26362
2013-26361
2013-26360
2013-26359
2013-26358
2013-26357
2013-26356
2013-26355
2013-26354
2013-26353

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/12/13 22:2922:29:05
11/12/13 22:2722:27:44
11/12/13 22:0422:04:16
11/12/13 21:5421:54:23
11/12/13 21:3021:30:12
11/12/13 21:2821:28:08
11/12/13 21:1921:19:07
11/12/13 21:1421:14:42
11/12/13 21:0921:09:55
11/12/13 20:1520:15:23
11/12/13 20:0620:06:28
11/12/13 19:5519:55:47
11/12/13 19:3919:30:57
11/12/13 19:3219:32:28
11/12/13 19:2619:26:51
11/12/13 19:0919:09:24
11/12/13 19:0219:02:44
11/12/13 18:5418:54:29
11/12/13 18:3018:30:15
11/12/13 18:2618:20:11
11/12/13 18:2418:24:26
11/12/13 18:0218:02:45
11/12/13 17:5617:56:36
11/12/13 17:5417:54:21
11/12/13 17:5417:54:16
11/12/13 17:5017:50:44
11/12/13 17:4917:49:49
11/12/13 17:4117:41:44
11/12/13 17:1817:18:27
11/12/13 17:0617:06:39
11/12/13 16:4116:41:33
11/12/13 16:3616:36:57
11/12/13 16:2316:23:37
11/12/13 16:1716:17:35
11/12/13 16:0016:00:16
11/12/13 15:2915:29:11
11/12/13 15:1415:14:06
11/12/13 14:2614:26:49
11/12/13 14:2414:24:48
11/12/13 14:1914:19:41
11/12/13 14:1114:11:26
11/12/13 13:4513:45:59
11/12/13 13:2413:24:47
11/12/13 12:5612:56:56
11/12/13 12:5012:50:16
11/12/13 12:4212:42:43
11/12/13 12:2912:29:20
11/12/13 12:0412:04:40

LT141
40
40
40
40
198
40
40
198
40
40
40
221
198
198
198
198
40
192
203
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40
203
40
40
40
40
210
40
40
40
40
192
192
40
192
17
17
17
KMCG
17
KMCG
KMCG
17
163
163
17

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
UNDERPASS

DOLLAR GENERAL

FORSYTH PARK

ARMOR DYNAMICS

POST 1

RACHEL KNOX PARK

LOUGHRAN PARK

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

MID HUDSON VALLEY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
KINGSTON CITY HALL

TIMELY SIGNS

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
UC INFORMATION SERVICES

FOXHALL AVENUE @ SHUFELDT STREET, KINGST...
FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

17 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

DIETZ STADIUM

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
NEW PROGRESSIVE CHURCH

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX

187 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ CHANDLER DR, KINGSTON
LUCAS AVENUE @ VOORHEES, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

108 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
DOMINQO'S PIZZA

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

MAC FITNESS EXPRESS

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES

25 ADAMS STREET, KINGSTON

124 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
PINE STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
HONE STREET @ MC ENTEE STREET, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...
WESTBROOK BUILDING

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

CITIZENS BANK

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MISSING PERSON 49

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
LOST PROPERTY 20

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
CHECK WELFARE 111
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
DISPUTE 27D

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISTURBANCE 02

INFORMATION ONLY 04

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ESCORT 14

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

TOWED VEHICLE 64

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
AL-S

H1
AL-S

H3
H1

TI

WT

R7
AL-E

AL-S

NR

WT

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-26352
2013-26351
2013-26350
2013-26349
2013-26348
2013-26347
2013-26346
2013-26345
2013-26344
2013-26343
2013-26342
2013-26341
2013-26340
2013-26339
2013-26338
2013-26337
2013-26336
2013-26335
2013-26334
2013-26333
2013-26332
2013-26331
2013-26330
2013-26329
2013-26328
2013-26327
2013-26326
2013-26325
2013-26324
2013-26323
2013-26322
2013-26321

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/12/13 11:3611:36:21
11/12/13 11:2711:27:45
11/12/13 11:0011:00:51
11/12/13 10:5910:59:27
11/12/13 10:5310:53:27
11/12/13 10:4010:40:28
11/12/13 09:5509:55:26
11/12/13 09:4609:46:34
11/12/13 09:4309:43:56
11/12/13 09:4009:40:09
11/12/13 09:3009:30:03
11/12/13 09:2609:26:35
11/12/13 09:2309:23:17
11/12/13 09:1209:12:04
11/12/13 08:5608:56:14
11/12/13 08:4708:47:41
11/12/13 08:3108:31:30
11/12/13 08:2808:28:58
11/12/13 08:1308:13:33
11/12/13 07:3807:38:17
11/12/13 04:3104:31:54
11/12/13 04:2404:24:35
11/12/13 04:1604:16:57
11/12/13 03:2503:25:55
11/12/13 03:1203:12:23
11/12/13 02:4102:41:08
11/12/13 02:3902:39:03
11/12/13 02:1002:10:15
11/12/13 01:5301:53:06
11/12/13 01:3501:35:49
11/12/13 01:2901:29:02
11/12/13 01:0701:07:20

206
17

17
KMCG
17
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
163
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68
223

Location/Address

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
15 RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON

62 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK PARK

TEMPLE EMANUEL

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

NEW BRIDGE

UC JAIL

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON

115 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

192 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
141 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
WILTWICK GROUP HOME

622 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
BUDGET 19 MOTEL

75 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON
OLD DUTCH REFORMED CHURCH
BROADWAY, PORT EWEN

FOXHALL AVENUE @ WYNKOOP PLACE, KINGSTON

PRINCE ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

25 ADAMS STREET, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

171 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
ROOSEVELT AVE @ SAVOY, KINGSTON
25 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Page 2

Signal/Individual

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

CHECK WELFARE 111
PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

ESCORT 14

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
TOWED VEHICLE 64

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
EDP 98E

INFORMATION ONLY 04

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

FOUND BICYCLE 19B

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
ASSAULT 67

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISTURBANCE 02

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

SICK REPORT 118

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

WT
RC

R7
RC
H2

NR

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 80



